
WE
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 10:15

# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
1 VAN BERGEN Nancy C.R.LL BEL 40 1965-04-10
2 POCRNJA Iva UFU CRO 40 1994-11-24
3 AABECH Nina TREKK DEN 10 1966-04-10
4 AUERBACH Anita KFKK DEN 20 1973-05-01
5 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod TREKK DEN 10 2001-06-08
6 FORNARI Delfina HELLF DEN 20 1973-12-08
7 GRUBAK Line Baun TREKK DEN 10 1996-04-15
8 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN 30 1972-09-07
9 LARSEN Sarah TREKK DEN 6 1998-06-15
10 MORTENSEN Elvyra FLÈCH DEN 10 1971-11-19
11 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 10 2007-10-30
12 STILLER Natalja GLOSF DEN 10 2004-02-23
13 EMBRICH Irina EST 2 1980-07-12
14 HEINÄMAA Anna KALP FIN 40 1961-12-12
15 VIITA Mili ESPOM FIN 40 1972-11-25
16 AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF FRA 10 2008-09-20
17 CEDERLUND Elisa TGB GER 40 1983-08-17
18 ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETVH GER 40 1962-04-02
19 STOLTE Caitlin GER 40 2004-03-11
20 WAGNER Julia SCB GER 40 1988-12-16
21 LYSYCH Uliana IRL 10 2005-03-25
22 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 4 1996-04-18
23 BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina GAJA LTU 10 1993-12-29
24 KASPARAVIČIŪTĖ Urtė GAJA LTU 20 2007-05-31
25 KIKAITĖ Milda LTU 20 1997-03-22
26 NARBUTAITE Monika GAJA LTU 10 2005-02-03
27 OSIPAUSKAITĖ Liepa GAJA LTU 20 2007-07-18
28 TAMOSUITYTE Juste GAJA LTU 20 2007-11-06
29 BOONE Kelly SCHEZ NED 5 1992-01-12
30 ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRF NOR 20 1985-05-10
31 FRIVIK Victoria NJÅRF NOR 30 2000-09-25
32 LUNDGREN Fanni BYGDF NOR 20 1993-04-09
33 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRF NOR 20 1968-03-25
34 KAMINSKA Gabriela POL 40 1979-01-30
35 ALBERTSON Pia FFFS SWE 10 1965-01-18
36 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 50 2011-10-22
37 BJÖRK Pia DIFS SWE 30 1966-01-05
38 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 30 2007-05-16
39 DE GROOTE Annica DIFS SWE 20 1969-08-18
40 EIRITZ Ingrid UFU SWE 50 1942-10-27
41 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIFS SWE 10 2002-12-01
42 ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS SWE 5 2000-07-23
43 ERIKSSON Caroline DIFS SWE 20 1988-11-18
44 ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS SWE 9 2008-07-31
45 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 50 2011-05-16
46 FRANSSON Emma KFKK SWE 3 2002-06-06
47 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 60 2010-09-25
48 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 10 2006-09-27
49 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 30 2009-04-20
50 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K SWE 10 2006-06-27
51 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 20 2007-08-13
52 LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS SWE 20 2006-12-01
53 MAANINKA Moa KF99K SWE 7 2004-12-06
54 MOLSKA JAKOBSON Agnieszka GFKG SWE 60 1974-10-11
55 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 20 2007-01-07
56 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 30 2004-06-15
57 PERMANOVA Viktoria LFKL SWE 30 1984-02-23
58 RENDA Eden Rose FFFS SWE 10 2005-07-22
59 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK SWE 10 2004-11-16
60 SVENSSON Maria DIFS SWE 50 1965-06-02
61 SWENNING Embla UFU SWE 20 2007-02-26
62 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 50 2011-04-19
63 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS SWE 8 2006-09-07
64 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 30 2009-04-02
65 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 60 2009-03-27
66 WALTER Mareile LUGIL SWE 60 1975-04-01
67 WARVSTEN Kerstin LFKL SWE 50 1963-06-24
68 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 10 2006-05-09
69 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRF UKR 10 2006-12-26



# Name Clubs Country Rank Birthdate
70 LI Emma TREKK USA 20 1999-08-06



WE
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 10:15
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
1 EMBRICH Irina EST 2
2 FRANSSON Emma KFKK SWE 3
3 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 4
4 BOONE Kelly SCHEZ NED 5
5 ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS SWE 5
6 LARSEN Sarah TREKK DEN 6
7 MAANINKA Moa KF99K SWE 7
8 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS SWE 8
9 ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS SWE 9
10 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRF UKR 10
11 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 10
12 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK SWE 10
13 LYSYCH Uliana IRL 10
14 NARBUTAITE Monika GAJA LTU 10
15 AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF FRA 10
16 GRUBAK Line Baun TREKK DEN 10
17 STILLER Natalja GLOSF DEN 10
18 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K SWE 10
19 RENDA Eden Rose FFFS SWE 10
20 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 10
21 BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina GAJA LTU 10
22 MORTENSEN Elvyra FLÈCH DEN 10
23 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod TREKK DEN 10
24 AABECH Nina TREKK DEN 10
25 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIFS SWE 10
26 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 10
27 ALBERTSON Pia FFFS SWE 10
28 KASPARAVIČIŪTĖ Urtė GAJA LTU 20
29 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 20
30 KIKAITĖ Milda LTU 20
31 LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS SWE 20
32 ERIKSSON Caroline DIFS SWE 20
33 SWENNING Embla UFU SWE 20
34 TAMOSUITYTE Juste GAJA LTU 20
35 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRF NOR 20
36 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 20
37 FORNARI Delfina HELLF DEN 20
38 OSIPAUSKAITĖ Liepa GAJA LTU 20
39 DE GROOTE Annica DIFS SWE 20
40 LUNDGREN Fanni BYGDF NOR 20
41 AUERBACH Anita KFKK DEN 20
42 LI Emma TREKK USA 20
43 ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRF NOR 20
44 FRIVIK Victoria NJÅRF NOR 30
45 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 30
46 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN 30
47 BJÖRK Pia DIFS SWE 30
48 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 30
49 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 30
50 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 30
51 PERMANOVA Viktoria LFKL SWE 30
52 ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETVH GER 40
53 WAGNER Julia SCB GER 40
54 VAN BERGEN Nancy C.R.LL BEL 40
55 STOLTE Caitlin GER 40
56 CEDERLUND Elisa TGB GER 40
57 HEINÄMAA Anna KALP FIN 40
58 KAMINSKA Gabriela POL 40
59 POCRNJA Iva UFU CRO 40
60 VIITA Mili ESPOM FIN 40
61 SVENSSON Maria DIFS SWE 50
62 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 50
63 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 50
64 EIRITZ Ingrid UFU SWE 50
65 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 50
66 WARVSTEN Kerstin LFKL SWE 50
67 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 60
68 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 60



Seed Name Club Country Rank Notes
69 WALTER Mareile LUGIL SWE 60
70 MOLSKA JAKOBSON Agnieszka GFKG SWE 60



WE
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 10:15
FE_FIE_0007

Strip 1

10:25

Referee(s):

ALBRECHT Michael (BREM1F / GER)

AABECH Nina TREKK / DEN

CARLSSON Emma KFKK / SWE

EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIFS / SWE

EMBRICH Irina EST

VESTIN Matilda FFFS / SWE

VIITA Mili ESPOM / FIN

Strip 2

10:25

Referee(s):

PIASECKI Bartosz (BYGDF / NOR)

ALBERTSON Pia FFFS / SWE

FRANSSON Emma KFKK / SWE

DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod TREKK / DEN

ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETVH / GER

KAMINSKA Gabriela POL

OLSSON Natalie FKCK / SWE

Strip 3

10:25

Referee(s):

VOLK Rainer (RASTT / GER)

BJÖRK Pia DIFS / SWE

PERMANOVA Viktoria LFKL / SWE

MORTENSEN Elvyra FLÈCH / DEN

AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA / LTU

LIPPERT Neolie FFFS / SWE

POCRNJA Iva UFU / CRO



Strip 4

10:25

Referee(s):

ANDANÉ André (MF19M / SWE)

WAGNER Julia SCB / GER

BOONE Kelly SCHEZ / NED

BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina GAJA / LTU

SVENSSON Maria DIFS / SWE

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF / DEN

HOMMIK Mira FFFS / SWE

Strip 5

10:25

Referee(s):

CLAUSEN Stefan (DIFS / SWE)

EIRITZ Ingrid UFU / SWE

FRIVIK Victoria NJÅRF / NOR

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK / DEN

KASPARAVIČIŪTĖ Urtė GAJA / LTU

ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS / SWE

HARDING Alma AFILL / SWE

Strip 6

10:25

Referee(s):

AUERBACH Kim (KFKK / DEN)

KIKAITĖ Milda LTU

MOLSKA JAKOBSON Agnieszka GFKG / SWE

ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS / SWE

ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRF / NOR

LARSEN Sarah TREKK / DEN

LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K / SWE

Strip 7

10:25

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (TREKK / DEN)

MAANINKA Moa KF99K / SWE

STOLTE Caitlin GER

RENDA Eden Rose FFFS / SWE

VAN BERGEN Nancy C.R.LL / BEL

LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS / SWE

AUERBACH Anita KFKK / DEN



Strip 12

10:25

Referee(s):

HANSEN Michael (TAASF / DEN)

LI Emma TREKK / USA

ERIKSSON Caroline DIFS / SWE

STILLER Natalja GLOSF / DEN

ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS / SWE

WARVSTEN Kerstin LFKL / SWE

CEDERLUND Elisa TGB / GER

Strip 13

10:25

Referee(s):

METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (MFFGM / SWE)

VINQVIST Lova MF19M / SWE

SWENNING Embla UFU / SWE

GRUBAK Line Baun TREKK / DEN

ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS / SWE

HEINÄMAA Anna KALP / FIN

OSIPAUSKAITĖ Liepa GAJA / LTU

Strip 15

10:25

Referee(s):

SVENSSON Mats (DIFS / SWE)

TAMOSUITYTE Juste GAJA / LTU

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M / SWE

FALLDE Alba FFFS / SWE

FATULA Yuliia NJÅRF / UKR

AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF / FRA

LUNDGREN Fanni BYGDF / NOR

Strip 20

10:25

Referee(s):

KRISTENSEN Hans Ole (AALBF / DEN)

DE GROOTE Annica DIFS / SWE

WALTER Mareile LUGIL / SWE

PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRF / NOR

NARBUTAITE Monika GAJA / LTU

WESTMAN Elda MF19M / SWE



Strip 21

10:25

Referee(s):

SAMSIG Theis Andersen (TREKK / DEN)

OLSSON Liv WFFÖ / SWE

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK / SWE

LYSYCH Uliana IRL

FORNARI Delfina HELLF / DEN

THOOR Elizabeth FFFS / SWE



WE
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 10:15
FE_FIE_0008

Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRF NOR 5 1,00 25 5 +20 Exempt from this round
2T EMBRICH Irina EST 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Exempt from this round
2T BOONE Kelly SCHEZ NED 5 1,00 25 8 +17 Exempt from this round
4 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS SWE 5 1,00 23 8 +15 Exempt from this round
5 MAANINKA Moa KF99K SWE 5 1,00 25 11 +14 Exempt from this round
6 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 5 1,00 24 10 +14 Exempt from this round
7T FRANSSON Emma KFKK SWE 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Exempt from this round
7T ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS SWE 5 1,00 25 12 +13 Exempt from this round
9 DE GROOTE Annica DIFS SWE 4 1,00 16 9 +7 Exempt from this round
10 ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS SWE 4 0,80 24 9 +15 Exempt from this round
11 LUNDGREN Fanni BYGDF NOR 4 0,80 24 15 +9 Exempt from this round
12 BJÖRK Pia DIFS SWE 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Exempt from this round
13 ALBERTSON Pia FFFS SWE 4 0,80 23 16 +7 Exempt from this round
14 WAGNER Julia SCB GER 4 0,80 22 15 +7 Exempt from this round
15 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 4 0,80 23 17 +6 Exempt from this round
16 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRF UKR 4 0,80 20 14 +6 Exempt from this round
17T GRUBAK Line Baun TREKK DEN 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
17T ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
17T KASPARAVIČIŪTĖ Urtė GAJA LTU 4 0,80 21 16 +5 Advanced
20 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 3 0,75 19 7 +12 Advanced
21 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK SWE 3 0,75 19 11 +8 Advanced
22 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 3 0,60 21 14 +7 Advanced
23 STILLER Natalja GLOSF DEN 3 0,60 18 13 +5 Advanced
24 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 3 0,60 23 19 +4 Advanced
25 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 3 0,60 21 19 +2 Advanced
26 AABECH Nina TREKK DEN 3 0,60 19 17 +2 Advanced
27T VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
27T LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS SWE 3 0,60 19 18 +1 Advanced
29 WARVSTEN Kerstin LFKL SWE 3 0,60 17 16 +1 Advanced
30T RENDA Eden Rose FFFS SWE 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
30T LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 3 0,60 20 20 0 Advanced
32T KAMINSKA Gabriela POL 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
32T ERIKSSON Caroline DIFS SWE 3 0,60 19 19 0 Advanced
34T MOLSKA JAKOBSON Agnieszka GFKG SWE 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
34T EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIFS SWE 3 0,60 18 18 0 Advanced
36 WALTER Mareile LUGIL SWE 2 0,50 14 10 +4 Advanced
37 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 2 0,50 17 14 +3 Advanced
38 LYSYCH Uliana IRL 2 0,50 13 10 +3 Advanced
39 NARBUTAITE Monika GAJA LTU 2 0,50 15 17 -2 Advanced
40 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 2 0,50 10 14 -4 Advanced
41 LARSEN Sarah TREKK DEN 2 0,40 21 16 +5 Advanced
42 PERMANOVA Viktoria LFKL SWE 2 0,40 20 17 +3 Advanced
43 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
44 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2 0,40 21 21 0 Advanced
45 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 2 0,40 19 19 0 Advanced
46T STOLTE Caitlin GER 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
46T BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina GAJA LTU 2 0,40 16 18 -2 Advanced
48 VAN BERGEN Nancy C.R.LL BEL 2 0,40 17 21 -4 Advanced
49 SWENNING Embla UFU SWE 2 0,40 17 22 -5 Advanced
50 FRIVIK Victoria NJÅRF NOR 2 0,40 14 20 -6 Advanced
51 OSIPAUSKAITĖ Liepa GAJA LTU 1 0,20 19 24 -5 Advanced
52 ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETVH GER 1 0,20 17 23 -6 Advanced
53 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 1 0,20 16 22 -6 Advanced
54 LI Emma TREKK USA 1 0,20 14 20 -6 Advanced
55 EIRITZ Ingrid UFU SWE 1 0,20 14 21 -7 Advanced
56 POCRNJA Iva UFU CRO 1 0,20 15 23 -8 Advanced
57 AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF FRA 1 0,20 14 24 -10 Advanced
58 KIKAITĖ Milda LTU 1 0,20 10 23 -13 Advanced
59T HEINÄMAA Anna KALP FIN 0 0,00 16 25 -9 Advanced
59T AUERBACH Anita KFKK DEN 0 0,00 16 25 -9 Advanced
61 TAMOSUITYTE Juste GAJA LTU 0 0,00 14 25 -11 Advanced
62 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRF NOR 0 0,00 8 20 -12 Advanced
63 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN 0 0,00 12 25 -13 Advanced
64 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod TREKK DEN 0 0,00 11 25 -14 Advanced
65 CEDERLUND Elisa TGB GER 0 0,00 10 25 -15 Advanced
66 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K SWE 0 0,00 7 24 -17 Advanced
67 MORTENSEN Elvyra FLÈCH DEN 0 0,00 7 25 -18 Advanced
68 FORNARI Delfina HELLF DEN 0 0,00 1 20 -19 Advanced



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 VIITA Mili ESPOM FIN 0 0,00 5 25 -20 Advanced
70 SVENSSON Maria DIFS SWE 0 0,00 2 25 -23 Advanced
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Strip 1

12:15

Referee(s):

PIASECKI Bartosz (BYGDF / NOR)

GRUBAK Line Baun TREKK / DEN

TAMOSUITYTE Juste GAJA / LTU

LIPPERT Neolie FFFS / SWE

VAN BERGEN Nancy C.R.LL / BEL

ERIKSSON Caroline DIFS / SWE

CEDERLUND Elisa TGB / GER

SWENNING Embla UFU / SWE

Strip 2

12:15

Referee(s):

WAGNE Anna (LFKL / SWE)

ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS / SWE

GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK / DEN

KAMINSKA Gabriela POL

EIRITZ Ingrid UFU / SWE

BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina GAJA / LTU

MOLSKA JAKOBSON Agnieszka GFKG / SWE

MORTENSEN Elvyra FLÈCH / DEN

Strip 3

12:15

Referee(s):

ANDANÉ André (MF19M / SWE)

STOLTE Caitlin GER

LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K / SWE

LI Emma TREKK / USA

KASPARAVIČIŪTĖ Urtė GAJA / LTU

EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIFS / SWE

FORNARI Delfina HELLF / DEN

RENDA Eden Rose FFFS / SWE



Strip 4

12:15

Referee(s):

CLAUSEN Stefan (DIFS / SWE)

DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod TREKK / DEN

POCRNJA Iva UFU / CRO

OSIPAUSKAITĖ Liepa GAJA / LTU

WALTER Mareile LUGIL / SWE

WARVSTEN Kerstin LFKL / SWE

PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRF / NOR

OLSSON Liv WFFÖ / SWE

Strip 5

12:15

Referee(s):

HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (TREKK / DEN)

SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK / SWE

VESTIN Matilda FFFS / SWE

ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETVH / GER

WESTMAN Elda MF19M / SWE

VIITA Mili ESPOM / FIN

REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF / DEN

LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS / SWE

Strip 6

12:15

Referee(s):

SVENSSON Mats (DIFS / SWE)

HOMMIK Mira FFFS / SWE

FRIVIK Victoria NJÅRF / NOR

LYSYCH Uliana IRL

VINQVIST Lova MF19M / SWE

CARLSSON Emma KFKK / SWE

AUERBACH Anita KFKK / DEN

HEINÄMAA Anna KALP / FIN



Strip 7

12:15

Referee(s):

ZANDER Anders (MF19M / SWE)

OLSSON Natalie FKCK / SWE

STILLER Natalja GLOSF / DEN

THOOR Elizabeth FFFS / SWE

SVENSSON Maria DIFS / SWE

NARBUTAITE Monika GAJA / LTU

AABECH Nina TREKK / DEN

Strip 12

12:15

Referee(s):

METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell (MFFGM / SWE)

FALLDE Alba FFFS / SWE

PERMANOVA Viktoria LFKL / SWE

KIKAITĖ Milda LTU

AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF / FRA

GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M / SWE

LARSEN Sarah TREKK / DEN
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Malmö International 2024
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Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
1 ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRF NOR Advanced
2T EMBRICH Irina EST Advanced
2T BOONE Kelly SCHEZ NED Advanced
4 ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS SWE Advanced
5 MAANINKA Moa KF99K SWE Advanced
6 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU Advanced
7T ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS SWE Advanced
7T FRANSSON Emma KFKK SWE Advanced
9 DE GROOTE Annica DIFS SWE Advanced
10 ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS SWE Advanced
11 LUNDGREN Fanni BYGDF NOR Advanced
12 BJÖRK Pia DIFS SWE Advanced
13 ALBERTSON Pia FFFS SWE Advanced
14 WAGNER Julia SCB GER Advanced
15 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE Advanced
16 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRF UKR Advanced
17 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 6 1,00 30 12 +18 Advanced
18 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 6 1,00 30 14 +16 Advanced
19 RENDA Eden Rose FFFS SWE 6 1,00 30 17 +13 Advanced
20 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 5 0,83 29 14 +15 Advanced
21 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 5 0,83 27 14 +13 Advanced
22 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK SWE 5 0,83 29 19 +10 Advanced
23 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 5 0,83 27 17 +10 Advanced
24 BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina GAJA LTU 5 0,83 26 16 +10 Advanced
25 KASPARAVIČIŪTĖ Urtė GAJA LTU 5 0,83 27 19 +8 Advanced
26 GRUBAK Line Baun TREKK DEN 5 0,83 25 17 +8 Advanced
27 LYSYCH Uliana IRL 5 0,83 27 20 +7 Advanced
28 LARSEN Sarah TREKK DEN 4 0,80 23 10 +13 Advanced
29 STILLER Natalja GLOSF DEN 4 0,80 24 13 +11 Advanced
30 AABECH Nina TREKK DEN 4 0,80 22 12 +10 Advanced
31 NARBUTAITE Monika GAJA LTU 4 0,80 21 12 +9 Advanced
32 AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF FRA 4 0,80 22 21 +1 Advanced
33 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 4 0,67 27 17 +10 Advanced
34 STOLTE Caitlin GER 4 0,67 25 15 +10 Advanced
35 WARVSTEN Kerstin LFKL SWE 4 0,67 27 20 +7 Advanced
36 MOLSKA JAKOBSON Agnieszka GFKG SWE 4 0,67 26 20 +6 Advanced
37 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 4 0,67 22 16 +6 Advanced
38 OSIPAUSKAITĖ Liepa GAJA LTU 4 0,67 25 20 +5 Advanced
39 TAMOSUITYTE Juste GAJA LTU 4 0,67 25 21 +4 Advanced
40 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 3 0,60 20 18 +2 Advanced
41 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN 3 0,50 26 21 +5 Advanced
42 HEINÄMAA Anna KALP FIN 3 0,50 24 20 +4 Advanced
43 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIFS SWE 3 0,50 24 21 +3 Advanced
44 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 3 0,50 25 23 +2 Advanced
45 KAMINSKA Gabriela POL 3 0,50 23 21 +2 Advanced
46 ERIKSSON Caroline DIFS SWE 3 0,50 25 24 +1 Advanced
47 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2 0,40 19 18 +1 Advanced
48 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 2 0,40 18 20 -2 Advanced
49 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K SWE 2 0,33 23 23 0 Advanced
50 LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS SWE 2 0,33 21 23 -2 Eliminated
51 POCRNJA Iva UFU CRO 2 0,33 20 26 -6 Eliminated
52 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRF NOR 2 0,33 19 25 -6 Eliminated
53 WALTER Mareile LUGIL SWE 2 0,33 18 25 -7 Eliminated
54 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod TREKK DEN 2 0,33 19 27 -8 Eliminated
55 FRIVIK Victoria NJÅRF NOR 2 0,33 17 25 -8 Eliminated
56 PERMANOVA Viktoria LFKL SWE 1 0,20 17 22 -5 Eliminated
57 KIKAITĖ Milda LTU 1 0,20 13 22 -9 Eliminated
58 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 1 0,20 12 24 -12 Eliminated
59 VAN BERGEN Nancy C.R.LL BEL 1 0,17 23 29 -6 Eliminated
60 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 1 0,17 18 26 -8 Eliminated
61 SWENNING Embla UFU SWE 1 0,17 16 27 -11 Eliminated
62 LI Emma TREKK USA 1 0,17 14 26 -12 Eliminated
63 ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETVH GER 1 0,17 15 28 -13 Eliminated
64 CEDERLUND Elisa TGB GER 1 0,17 15 29 -14 Eliminated
65 MORTENSEN Elvyra FLÈCH DEN 1 0,17 14 28 -14 Eliminated
66 EIRITZ Ingrid UFU SWE 1 0,17 14 29 -15 Eliminated
67 SVENSSON Maria DIFS SWE 0 0,00 6 25 -19 Eliminated
68 VIITA Mili ESPOM FIN 0 0,00 10 30 -20 Eliminated



Seed Name Club Country V V/M TS TR Ind Notes
69 AUERBACH Anita KFKK DEN 0 0,00 9 30 -21 Eliminated
70 FORNARI Delfina HELLF DEN 0 0,00 8 30 -22 Eliminated
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Semi-Finals

(1) BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina

Ref: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

1

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

2

Table of 8

Ref: LAZER Daniel (SWE)

1

(8) BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina

Ref: ZANDER Anders (SWE)

2

Ref: GUSTAFSSON Peter (SWE)

3

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

4

Table of 16

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

1

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

2

(9) BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina

Ref: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

3

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

4

Ref: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

5

Ref: MELANDER Ylvali (SWE)

6

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

7

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

8

Table of 32

1

Ref: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

2

Ref: WAGNE Anna (SWE)

3

Ref: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

4

5

(24) BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina

Ref: SVENSSON Mats (SWE)

6

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

7

8

9

Ref: WIK Johan (SWE)

10

Ref: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

11

12

13

Ref: WAGNE Anna (SWE)

14

Ref: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

15

16

Table of 64

NJÅRF / NOR

FFFS / SWE

HELLF / FRA

FFFS / SWE

MF19M / SWE

KF99K / SWE

NJÅRF / UKR

DIFS / SWE

TREKK / DEN

(24) BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina

GAJA / LTU

GAJA / LTU

FFFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

KF99K / SWE

FFFS / SWE

TREKK / DEN

GLOSF / DEN

FFFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

FFFS / SWE

POL

WFFÖ / SWE

GLOSF / DEN

(36) MOLSKA JAKOBSON Agnieszka

GFKG / SWE

FFFS / SWE



WE
Semi-Finals

Ref: STILLER Zarina (DEN)

3

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

4

Table of 8

Ref: MELANDER Ylvali (SWE)

5

Ref: ADLER Michael (GER)

6

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

7

Ref: SVENSSON Mats (SWE)

8

Table of 16

Ref: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

9

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

10

Ref: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

11

Ref: MELANDER Ylvali (SWE)

12

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

13

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

14

Ref: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

15

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

16

Table of 32

17

Ref: SVENSSON Mats (SWE)

18

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

19

20

21

Ref: WIK Johan (SWE)

22

Ref: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

23

24

25

Ref: WAGNE Anna (SWE)

26

Ref: PIASECKI Bartosz (NOR)

27

28

29

Ref: SVENSSON Mats (SWE)

30

Ref: BORSODI Andras (NOR)

31

32

Table of 64

EST

LFKL / SWE

TREKK / DEN

FFFS / SWE

DIFS / SWE

SCB / GER

BYGDF / NOR

DIFS / SWE

FKCK / SWE

IRL

GAJA / LTU

GAJA / LTU

KFKK / SWE

GAJA / LTU

TREKK / DEN

MF19M / SWE

KALP / FIN

FFFS / SWE

AFILL / SWE

FKCK / SWE

KFKK / SWE

GAJA / LTU

GER

SCHEZ / NED



WE

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Finals

(1) BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Ref: ULLTJÄRN Bianca (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

(1) BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina

Ref: CLAUSEN Stefan (SWE)

1

Ref: VIKLUND Birgitta (SWE)

2

Ref: STILLER Zarina (DEN)

3

Ref: DORDEVIC Bogomir (SWE)

4

Table of 8

FFFS / SWE

(8) BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina

GAJA / LTU

KF99K / SWE

FFFS / SWE

EST

GAJA / LTU

KFKK / SWE

SCHEZ / NED



WE
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 10:15
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
1 EMBRICH Irina EST 1980-07-12
2 BAJORUNAITE-STAUSKE Paulina GAJA LTU 1993-12-29
3T FRANSSON Emma KFKK SWE 2002-06-06
3T ULLTJÄRN Louise FFFS SWE 2006-09-07
5 BOONE Kelly SCHEZ NED 1992-01-12
6 MAANINKA Moa KF99K SWE 2004-12-06
7 AZUKAITE Vikte GAJA LTU 1996-04-18
8 HOMMIK Mira FFFS SWE 2009-04-20
9 ERIKSSON Linnea FFFS SWE 2008-07-31
10 ENGDAHL Sophie FFFS SWE 2000-07-23
11 LUNDGREN Fanni BYGDF NOR 1993-04-09
12 WAGNER Julia SCB GER 1988-12-16
13 HARDING Alma AFILL SWE 2006-09-27
14 OLSSON Liv WFFÖ SWE 2007-01-07
15 REDLICH Fenja Apsarah GLOSF DEN 2007-10-30
16 GONZALEZ Alicia MF19M SWE 2010-09-25
17 ASCHEHOUG Irina NJÅRF NOR 1985-05-10
18 DE GROOTE Annica DIFS SWE 1969-08-18
19 BJÖRK Pia DIFS SWE 1966-01-05
20 ALBERTSON Pia FFFS SWE 1965-01-18
21 FATULA Yuliia NJÅRF UKR 2006-12-26
22 CARLSSON Emma KFKK SWE 2007-05-16
23 SENNERLIN HOLM Engla FKCK SWE 2004-11-16
24 WESTMAN Elda MF19M SWE 2006-05-09
25 GRUBAK Line Baun TREKK DEN 1996-04-15
26 LARSEN Sarah TREKK DEN 1998-06-15
27 STILLER Natalja GLOSF DEN 2004-02-23
28 NARBUTAITE Monika GAJA LTU 2005-02-03
29 WARVSTEN Kerstin LFKL SWE 1963-06-24
30 OSIPAUSKAITĖ Liepa GAJA LTU 2007-07-18
31 FALLDE Alba FFFS SWE 2011-05-16
32 ERIKSSON Caroline DIFS SWE 1988-11-18
33 LIPPERT Neolie FFFS SWE 2007-08-13
34 RENDA Eden Rose FFFS SWE 2005-07-22
35 KASPARAVIČIŪTĖ Urtė GAJA LTU 2007-05-31
36 LYSYCH Uliana IRL 2005-03-25
37 AABECH Nina TREKK DEN 1966-04-10
38 AMBROSINO Salomé HELLF FRA 2008-09-20
39 STOLTE Caitlin GER 2004-03-11
40 MOLSKA JAKOBSON Agnieszka GFKG SWE 1974-10-11
41 ANDERSSON Sophia FFFS SWE 2011-10-22
42 TAMOSUITYTE Juste GAJA LTU 2007-11-06
43 GRUNOW-JENSEN Nina TREKK DEN 1972-09-07
44 HEINÄMAA Anna KALP FIN 1961-12-12
45 EKMAN HERLIN Alice DIFS SWE 2002-12-01
46 VESTIN Matilda FFFS SWE 2009-04-02
47 KAMINSKA Gabriela POL 1979-01-30
48 OLSSON Natalie FKCK SWE 2004-06-15
49 LINDHOLM Ingrid KF99K SWE 2006-06-27
50 LUNDBERG Sofia DIFS SWE 2006-12-01
51 POCRNJA Iva UFU CRO 1994-11-24
52 PARK-BHASIN Ok Kyong NJÅRF NOR 1968-03-25
53 WALTER Mareile LUGIL SWE 1975-04-01
54 DAMGAARD Josephine Barfod TREKK DEN 2001-06-08
55 FRIVIK Victoria NJÅRF NOR 2000-09-25
56 PERMANOVA Viktoria LFKL SWE 1984-02-23
57 KIKAITĖ Milda LTU 1997-03-22
58 THOOR Elizabeth FFFS SWE 2011-04-19
59 VAN BERGEN Nancy C.R.LL BEL 1965-04-10
60 VINQVIST Lova MF19M SWE 2009-03-27
61 SWENNING Embla UFU SWE 2007-02-26
62 LI Emma TREKK USA 1999-08-06
63 ROESSLER Kirsten Kaya ETVH GER 1962-04-02
64 CEDERLUND Elisa TGB GER 1983-08-17
65 MORTENSEN Elvyra FLÈCH DEN 1971-11-19
66 EIRITZ Ingrid UFU SWE 1942-10-27
67 SVENSSON Maria DIFS SWE 1965-06-02
68 VIITA Mili ESPOM FIN 1972-11-25



Place Name Clubs Country Birthdate
69 AUERBACH Anita KFKK DEN 1973-05-01
70 FORNARI Delfina HELLF DEN 1973-12-08



WE
Malmö International 2024
den 25 maj 2024 - 10:15
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country Rating Member # Pool Pool Round #2 Table of 64 Table of 32 Table of 16 Table of 8 Semi-Finals Finals
ADLER Michael GER Ref: 1
ALBRECHT Michael GER 323831 Ref: 1
ANDANÉ André SWE 313605 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
AUERBACH Kim DEN 319544 Ref: 1
BORSODI Andras NOR B Ref: 3 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
CLAUSEN Stefan SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 2 Ref: 1
DORDEVIC Bogomir SWE Ref: 1
GUSTAFSSON Peter SWE Ref: 1
HANSEN Michael DEN 32337 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
KRISTENSEN Hans Ole DEN 335172 Ref: 1
LAZER Daniel SWE C Ref: 1
MELANDER Ylvali SWE Ref: 2 Ref: 1
METZ LERNESJÖ Isabell SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PIASECKI Bartosz NOR B Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 3
SAMSIG Theis Andersen DEN Ref: 1
STILLER Zarina DEN Ref: 1
SVENSSON Mats SWE Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 3 Ref: 1
ULLTJÄRN Bianca SWE Ref: 1
VIKLUND Birgitta SWE Ref: 3 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VOLK Rainer GER 351040 Ref: 1
WAGNE Anna SWE 3531 Ref: 1 Ref: 3
WIK Johan SWE Ref: 2
ZANDER Anders SWE 121725 Ref: 1 Ref: 1



Total entries: 70
Total participants: 70
Top-32 ranked participants: 51
Number of countries represented: 15

SWE: 34 participants
DEN: 10 participants
LTU: 7 participants
GER: 4 participants
NOR: 4 participants
FIN: 2 participants
FRA: 1 participants
NED: 1 participants
EST: 1 participants
UKR: 1 participants
POL: 1 participants
USA: 1 participants
IRL: 1 participants
CRO: 1 participants
BEL: 1 participants


